
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
6 

47 
33 
3 

65 
37 
51 
53 
31 
58 

Class 

A 

A 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

A 

B 

B 

SS 

Name 
ALEXANDRE C. GODOY 
RENE FERREIRA 
LUCIANO V. FRACARO 
HENRI JOSE BOT 
WADIH N. NASSAR 
MARCIO F. BORTOLINI 
ALEXANDER FAGUNDES 
FABRICIO KAVA 
ELENARA GERALDO 
MIKA 

Laps 
12 
6 
8 
5 

11 
2 
4 
6 
5 
6 

Best Tm 
1:08.059 
1:09.580 
1:10.673 
1:10.844 
1:11.791 
1:12.069 
1:12.217 
1:13.183 
1:17.023 
1:20.264 

Diff 

1.521 
2.614 
2.785 
3.732 
4.010 
4.158 
5.124 
8.964 

12.205 

Gap 

1.521 
1.093 
0.171 
0.947 
0.278 
0.148 
0.966 
3.840 
3.241 

In Lap 

12 
6 
6 
5 
4 
2 
2 
6 
4 
3 

Best Speed 
161,754 
158,218 
155,771 
155,395 
153,345 
152,754 
152,441 
150,428 
142,929 
137,157 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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PARANAENSE DE MOTOVELOCIDADE 2014 6aETAP 
TRACK DAY RACING/600ss 

3o TREINO LIVRE - TRACK DAY RACING/600ss 

Practice started at 11:11:02 

AUTODROMO ZILMAR BEUX 3,058 km 

18/10/2014 10:55 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___


